Diivan + voodi - Marlo (Valjatommatav

Pikkus

Laius
Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

pesukastiga)

196
93
138x198
90
43
53

Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast

Koore
Kootud kangas

Metall (Chrome)

449,00 €

499;00-€

Bonell vedrud - Hingav vahttaidis
Marlo-47754




